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Rhonda Wright Nurse Consultant

Cell (828) 289-0782

Rhonda.Wright@dhhs.nc.gov

Rebecca “Becky” Webb

Admin Consultant

Cell (919) 815-0160

Rebecca.Webb@dhhs.nc.gov

Brook Johnson Admin Consultant

Cell (919) 710-0133

Brook.Johnson@dhhs.nc.gov

Local Technical Assistance and Training Branch

Administrative and Nursing Consultants Map  
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Kathleen Brooks Admin Consultant

Cell (336) 212-1678

Kathy.Brooks@dhhs.nc.gov

Samantha Smith Admin Consultant

Cell: 919-306-0429

Samantha.Smith@dhhs.nc.gov

Lynn Conner Nurse Consultant

Cell (336) 207-3300

Lynn.Conner@dhhs.nc.gov

Carolynn Hemric Nurse Consultant

Cell (919) 801-0727

Carolynn.Hemric@dhhs.nc.gov
Pamela Langdon Nurse Consultant

Cell (919) 218-5391

Pamela.Langdon@dhhs.nc.gov

Susan Little, Branch Head, LTAT

Chief Public Health Nurse

(919) 215-4471

Susan.Little@dhhs.nc.gov

Angela Callicutt, Manager, Public Health 

Nursing, Administrative, and Financial 

Consultation

(984)-220-6709

Angel.Callicutt@dhhs.nc.gov


